Product group W 2
BGS Photoelectric
proximity switch
Energ. Photoelectric
proximity switch
Photoelectric
reflex switch
Through-beam

10 15 20 25 30
Distance [mm]
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WT2S-F131 1 025 682
WT2S-F211 1 024 171
WT2S-N111 1 022 662
WT2S-N131 1 022 663
WT2S-P111 1 022 660
WT2S-P131 1 022 661
WT2S-P211 1 022 658
WT2S-P231 1 022 659
WT2S-P411 1 023 631
WT2S-P431 1 023 632
Scanning distance 1 ... 30 mm
Light spot diameter at SD  1 ... 30 mm
Scanning distance 1 ... 15 mm
Light spot diameter at SD 1 ... 30 mm

20 30 40 50
Distance [mm]
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WT2S-N161 1 022 665
WT2S-P161 1 022 664
WT2S-P261 1 023 640
WT2S-P461 1 023 641
DB_W2_en.fm  Seite 5  Montag, 7. November 2005  3:57 15
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
6 S I C K 1 7 - 1 0 - 2 0 0 5
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT 2 Flat, energetic, V optics, red light

SD = 18 mm
Scanning distance typ. max
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WT2F-N140 6 030 583
WT2F-N170 6 030 587
WT2F-P140 6 030 584
WT2F-P170 6 030 588
WT2F-P240 6 030 585
WT2F-P270 6 030 589
WT2F-P440 6 030 586
WT2F-P470 6 030 590
Scanning distance 2 ... 18 mm Scanning distance 1 ... 9 mm
DB_W2_en.fm  Seite 7  Montag, 7. November 2005  3:57 15
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
8 S I C K 1 7 - 1 0 - 2 0 0 5

SD = 115 mm
Scanning distance typ. max
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WT2F-N150 6 030 576
WT2F-N180 6 030 572
WT2F-P150 6 030 580
WT2F-P180 6 030 573
WT2F-P250 6 030 581
WT2F-P280 6 030 574
WT2F-P450 6 030 582
WT2F-P480 6 030 575
Scanning distance 4 ... 115 mm Scanning distance 2 ... 34 mm
DB_W2_en.fm  Seite 9  Montag, 7. November 2005  3:57 15
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
10 S I C K 1 7 - 1 0 - 2 0 0 5

range
WL 2 Slim
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WL2S-E111 1 022 667
WL2S-F111 1 022 666
WL2S-F211 1 023 868
WL2S-F411 1 023 644
WL2S-N111 1 023 870
WL2S-P111 1 023 869
WL2S-P211 1 024 249
DB_W2_en.fm  Seite 11  Montag, 7. November 2005  3:57 15
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
12 S I C K 1 7 - 1 0 - 2 0 0 5
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WS/WE 2 Slim, red light

WS/WE2F
Scanning range typ. max
Ordering information
Type Order No.
WS/WE2F-E110 6 030 554
WS/WE2F-F110 6 030 569
WS/WE2F-F210 6 030 570
WS/WE2F-F410 6 030 571
WS/WE2F-N110 6 030 540
WS/WE2F-P210 6 030 566
DB_W2_en.fm  Seite 15  Montag, 7. November 2005  3:57 15
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
Reflector, 40 x 60 mm2
Order no.